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Trust LTFT/Flexible Working Champion 

Airedale NHS Foundation Trust 
  

To be confirmed 

Barnsley Hospital NHS Foundation 
Trust 

To be confirmed 

Bradford District Care NHS Foundation 
Trust 

To be confirmed 

Bradford Teaching Hospitals NHS 
Foundation Trust 

Shafi Khan 
Deputy Director of Postgraduate Medical 
Education / Consultant in Emergency Medicine 

Shafi.Khan@bthft.nhs.uk  
 

Calderdale & Huddersfield NHS 
Foundation Trust 

To be confirmed 

Chesterfield Royal Hospital NHS 
Foundation Trust 

To be confirmed 

Doncaster & Bassetlaw Hospitals NHS 
Foundation Trust 

Ann Harris 
Consultant in Respiratory and Acute Medicine / 
SuppoRTT Champion 

ann.harris6@nhs.net  
 

Harrogate & District NHS Foundation 
Trust 

Dr Ipshita Scarrott  
Consultant Geriatrician and Parkinsons Disease 
Specialist 

Ipshita.scarrott@nhs.net   
 

Hull University Teaching Hospitals NHS 
Trust 

Sandra Ngu 
Consultant Radiologist 
 

Humber Teaching NHS Foundation 
Trust  

Doug Ma (Core Psychiatry & GP) 
Consultant Psychiatrist 

doug.ma@nhs.net  
 
Hannah Sayeed (Higher Psychiatry) 
 

Leeds & York Partnership NHS 
Foundation Trust 

Felicity Wood 
Consultant Psychiatrist 

felicity.wood@nhs.net  
 

Leeds Community Healthcare NHS 
Trust 

To be confirmed 

Leeds Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust 
  

Catherine Tandy 
Consultant in Elderly Medicine / SuppoRTT & 
LTFT Champion 

catherinetandy@nhs.net  
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Mid-Yorkshire Teaching NHS Trust 
  

To be confirmed 

Northern Lincolnshire & Goole NHS 
Foundation Trust 

To appoint 

Rotherham, Doncaster & South Humber 
NHS Foundation Trust  

To be confirmed 

Sheffield Children's NHS Foundation 
Trust  

Grace Ehidiamhen 
Postgraduate Medical Education Deputy 
Director 

grace.ehidiamhen@nhs.net  
 

Sheffield Health & Social Care NHS 
Foundation Trust 

To be confirmed 

Sheffield Teaching Hospitals NHS 
Foundation Trust 

Olufunso Olarinde 
olufunso.olarinde1@nhs.net  
 

South West Yorkshire Partnership NHS 
Foundation Trust  

Lisa Rudkin 
lisa.rudkin@swyt.nhs.uk  
 

Tees, Esk & Wear Valleys NHS 
Foundation Trust 

Padma Babu 

The Rotherham NHS Foundation Trust 
  

Nadi Gupta 
nadi.gupta@nhs.net  
 

York & Scarborough Teaching Hospitals 
NHS Foundation Trust 

Suzanne Francis 
Consultant in Emergency Medicine 

suzannefrancis@nhs.net  
 
Clare Jordan 
clare.jordan6@nhs.net  
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